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Loule, 8 - 9/12/2018

Prova 5
08/12/2018 - 17:00

Masc., 50m Mariposa

10 - 12 anos
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série 1 de 6

DNS 2 Enrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 205449

DNS 3 Martim Duarte, SILVA 09

DNS 4 Dionisio, TUTUNARU 07

Série 2de 6

DNS 2 Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 130552
3 Luis Pedro, PINTO 09

EXH 4 Ricardo Miguel, MATOS 91 148329

DNS 5 loan David, DARABAN 07

Série 3de 6
1 Isaac Manuel, SERRA 09 146511
2 Max Faria, BOLOTINHA 09 208155
3 Noe Garcia, NUNES 08

DNS 4 Renato Matos, PEREZ 07 207738
5 Nestor, KUNYK 08 207678
6 Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09

Série 4 de 6

DNS 1 Dmitro, SSTRUK 08
2 Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07
3 Angel Gabriel, LOPES 08 208145
4 Manuel Jose, AVELELAS 87 148331
5 Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 208153
6 Jodo, MURTA 08 202577

Série 5de 6
1 Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 206161
2 David Luis, SEABRA 07 146577
3 Alexandre Moco, TEIXEIRA 08 145142
4 Gabriel Detmann, MIRAVENT08 146578
5 Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 206155
6 David Martins, CARMO 07 207273

Série 6 de 6
1 Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 203150
2 Andriy, FEDOROV 08 205060
3 Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 207455
4 Adriano Constantino, JURCAO07 200059
5 Alexandre Afonso, GUERREIIO7) 145712
6 Diogo Parente, FRAGA 07 205448

Clube

Portinado
Natacéo de Faro
Natacéo de Faro

Natacao de Faro
Beja

Natacéo de Faro
Lagoa AC

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico Guadiana

Tavira Natacao

Nautico Guadiana
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Olhao

Portinado

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience

Beja

Nautico Guadiana
Natacéo de Faro
Portinado

Tp inscrigédo

585555 5555 2595

=

1:06.34
58.23
1:05.39

54.59
52.89
52.28
52.63
53.47
57.30

46.56
44.45
40.18
40.50
44.59
51.30

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Associacédo de Natag&o do Algarve
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